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D4 PHASE AUTOMNE

Seniors D4

Crédits Débits Total
pondéré

1

35

41

Cercle Football Talant
Touillon F. C.
A.S.C. De Manlay
U.S. Marey Cussey
Ent. S. Morvandelle
A.S. Departementale Des D.O.M.
Nouvelle Etoile Colombine
U. Chatillonnaise Colombine Football
Dinamo Dijon
Montbard Venarey Football
U.S. Canton De Montigny Sur Aube
F. C. De Sombernon Gissey
A.S.C. De Plombieres
F.C. Vingeanne
Cerc.S.Laiq. Chenove
Centre Cote D'Or Foot
Football Club Neuilly-Crimolois 
Sennecey
A. J. Sacribaine Lery
U.S. Semur En Auxois Epoisses
Dinamo Dijon
Football Des Cantons Aignay 
Baigneux
Tilles Football Club
F.C. St Euphrone
F.C. De St Remy Les Montbard
U.S. Savigny Les Beaune
Asptt Dijon
F.C. Remilly
A. Gresilles F.C. Dijon
S.C. Vittelien
Association Sportive Dijon Sud
U.S. Savigny Les Beaune
F.C. Corgoloin Ladoix
C.S. Auxonnais
Ent.S. Du Val D'Ource
A.S. Precylienne
F. C. Crepand
Spartak Bressey
A.S. De Longchamp
A.S.F.C. Daix
Val De Norge F. C.
C. Leo Lagrange D'Echenon
A.S. De Longchamp
A.S. De Seurre

560159
526745
531951
521729
552236
542181
561094
553664
553360
553295
522989
582351
524960
548134
506867
552615
560501

552199
550839
553360
506864

581367
524565
534786
581917
506862
524212
548751
530809
564545
581917
546171
516657
512759
524957
550697
581728
518536
538216
590305
525430
518536
540450
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   Nb.
matchs
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Equipe Total


